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Tüdrukud, s. 2005 või hiljem 

30m jooks 
1. Sireli Vooremäe 19.12.2005 Türi Põhikool 5,18 5,08 
2. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 5,32 5,13 
3. Kirke Rännel 22.03.2005 Türi Põhikool 5,38 5,14 
4. Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru Keskkool 5,39 5,21 
5. Nele Krebsbach 9.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool 5,43 5,36 
6. Nora Valk 3.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 5,42 5,54 
 
Kaugushüpe  (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1. Nele Krebsbach 9.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool 3.67 
2. Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru Keskkool 3.66 
3. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 3.56 
4. Nora Valk 3.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 3.56 
5. Kirke Rännel 22.03.2005 Türi Põhikool 3.34 
6. Sireli Vooremäe 19.12.2005 Türi Põhikool 3.33 
 

Tüdrukud, s. 2003-2004 
30m jooks 
1. Karolin Puusepp 3.07.2003 Türi Põhikool 4,69 4,64 
2. Krislin Virkoja 20.06.2004 Paide Ühisgümn. 4,84 4,92 
3. Lizette Marii Õisma 18.07.2003 Paide Gümn. 4,89 4,93 
4. Karoly Tammemägi 6.09.2004 Türi Põhikool 4,94 5,00 
5. Evita Õisma 13.12.2004 Paide Gümn. 5,05 5,04 
6. Anita Viineloo 4.02.2004 Türi Põhikool 5,01 5,04 
7. Ketrin Päri 28.01.2003 Koeru Keskkool 5,07 5,18 
8. Aiki Suits 28.06.2003 Paide Gümn. 5,15 5,28 
9. Triinu Ulk 9.06.2004 Koeru Keskkool 5,53 5,49 
10. Grete Grünmann 1.10.2003 Koeru Keskkool 5,85 5,63 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1. Karolin Puusepp 3.07.2003 Türi Põhikool 4.53 
2. Lizette Marii Õisma 18.07.2003 Paide Gümn. 4.10 
3. Karoly Tammemägi 6.09.2004 Türi Põhikool 3.96 
4. Ketrin Päri 28.01.2003 Koeru Keskkool 3.89 
5. Aiki Suits 28.06.2003 Paide Gümn. 3.89 
6. Krislin Virkoja 20.06.2004 Paide Ühisgümn. 3.87 
7. Evita Õisma 13.12.2004 Paide Gümn. 3.77 
8. Marleen Tamp 7.07.2004 Koeru Keskkool 3.72 
9. Anita Viineloo 4.02.2004 Türi Põhikool 3.69 
10. Grete Grünmann 1.10.2003 Koeru Keskkool 3.52 
11. Triinu Ulk 9.06.2004 Koeru Keskkool 3.25 
 

Poisid s. 2005 või hiljem 
30m jooks 
1. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 4,85 4,70 
2. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 4,93 4,78 
3. Dan Kannel 26.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 5,07 5,18 
4. Kren Pihlakas 21.02.2006 Koeru Keskkool 4,93 5,26 
5. Kevin Mürk 15.09.2005 Koeru Keskkool 5,12 5,01 
6. Reiko Pardel 5.06.2005 Türi Põhikool 5,09 5,07 
7. Egert Suits  27.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 5,11 5,26 
8. Trevon Pihlak 29.08.2006 Koeru Keskkool 5,18 5,29 
9. Holger Ivask 6.09.2005 Koeru Keskkool 5,57 5,55 
10. Jarno Joost 4.01.2005 Koeru Keskkool 5,52 5,71 
 
 



Kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
2. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 4.27 
1. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 4.20 
3. Dan Kannel 26.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 4.13 
7. Egert Suits  27.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 3.68 
5. Kevin Mürk 15.09.2005 Koeru Keskkool 3.63 
6. Reiko Pardel 5.06.2005 Türi Põhikool 3.60 
4. Kren Pihlakas 21.02.2006 Koeru Keskkool 3.50 
8. Trevon Pihlak 29.08.2006 Koeru Keskkool 3.10 
9. Holger Ivask 6.09.2005 Koeru Keskkool 3.02 
 

Poisid, s.  2003-2004 
30m jooks 
1. Endel Luts 7.01.2003 Laupa Põhikool 4,35 4,18 
2. Henry Heinsoo 24.05.2004 Türi Põhikool 4,46 4,27 
3. Markus Salum 18.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 4,65 4,77 
4. Oliver Koitmäe 26.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 4,85 4,85 
5. Markus Vilmre 13.06.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 4,87 4,75 
6. Rainer Ainumäe 19.10.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 4,89 4,81 
7. Kris Klap 2.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 5,08 4,94 
8. Simon Usar 4.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 5,23 5,09 
9. Raymond Holm 28.09.2003 Türi Põhikool 5,11 5,04 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1. Henry Heinsoo 24.05.2004 Türi Põhikool 4.63 
2. Endel Luts 7.01.2003 Laupa Põhikool 4.57 
3. Markus Salum 18.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 4.36 
4. Raymond Holm 28.09.2003 Türi Põhikool 4.11 
5. Markus Vilmre 13.06.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 3.87 
6. Rainer Ainumäe 19.10.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 3.77 
7. Oliver Koitmäe 26.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 3.70 
8. Andri Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 3.65 
9. Simon Usar 4.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 3.57 
10. Kris Klap 2.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 3.38* 


